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Name

Raatz, Simone

Raab, Marion

Seel, Claudia
Yoshinaga, Misaki
Hartl, Natascha
Falkenstein, Dorothea
Matheis, Josefa

Mayer, Katja
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Deil3, Sonja
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Scheller, Angelika
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Mosterd, Teunie
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Berg, Isabelle
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Hohmeister, Andrea
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Wollschlager, Christine
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Lassueur, Caroline
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Hoening, Jennifer
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Stucky, Gudrun
Balzulat, Anke
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Bartels, Karin
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Balzulat, Vera
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Braun, Regine
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Rielinger, Sabine
Weimer, Ruth
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Hoffmann, Susanne

N
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Miiller, Marliese

Verein

ASC Darmstadt
VT Contwig

LC Rehlingen
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
LG Rilzheim
TV Maikammer
TSG Eisenberg
LLG Landstuhl
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Maxdorf

Der Laufladen

Kaiserslautern
Team Eurobottle

TSG Kaiserslautern

TuS 06 Heltersberg

TuS 06 Heltersberg
TFC Kaiserslautern
SV Rohrbach
Kaiserslautern

TSG Wiesloch
Laufschule Saarpfalz

1. FC Kaiserslautern

Jahrg.

1976
1974
1972
1984
1988
1968
1966
1971
1978
1959
1967
1983
1988
1969
1982
1982
1965
2002
1966
2006
1948
1953
1952
1968
1953

AK
W45
W45
W50
W35
W35
W55
W55
W50
W45
W60
W55
W40
W35
W50
w40
W40
W55
W20
W55

wJ) U20
W75
W70
W70
W55
W70

Donn.
251,54
198,51
177,58
167,24

143,60
183,96

179,72

169,69
136,97

121,20
122,99
108,07

103,39
61,08
53,55
45,32
44,53

0,00

Landst.

209,19
195,37
174,39

168,54
204,99
190,12

124,18

158,34
143,58

136,08
123,85
108,01
114,70
88,08
85,88
54,83
51,91

0,00

Edenk.

244,30
192,10
176,94

227,07
151,55

181,48

126,17

64,64

128,37
110,62

25,26
30,70
33,42

0,00

pUW
230,05
197,46
140,76
150,51
206,14

177,35

164,41
121,66
149,53

115,35
124,97

90,60
18,37
47,51
50,29
5,59
39,96
20,63
0,00
0,00

Potzb.
241,06
212,51
176,62
162,78
214,97
154,58

160,97
184,97
149,66
179,89
184,56
128,64

121,32
112,33
72,23
91,44
75,09
71,69
34,45
49,32

0,00

Punkte Anz.

966,95
817,68
726,51
654,91
648,18
618,27
566,30
532,57
529,10
521,66
499,11
479,87
452,21
374,54
369,70
353,24
310,94
308,69
288,12
264,81
197,10
170,84
103,37

0,00

0,00
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